
100m

1 7341 FENAUX LUDOVIC 83 USTA 11.43 CB1

2 4009 VAN INGELGEM THOMAS 84 LEBB 11.51 BK2

3 6112 GOVAERTS LARS 85 LOOI 12.28 BK3

4 6155 DEZUTTER MICHAëL 82 KAAG 12.31

5 6151 HUYBRECHTS BART 82 VMOL 12.78

6 6863 TASSIGNON THIBAULT 84 RIWA 12.81

M40

Reeks 1

1 7110 LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN 79 USTA 11.66

2 5597 PROVO TOM 78 LYRA 11.79

3 6264 THONON DENIS 76 UAC 12.14

4 5121 DE CLERCQ JURGEN 79 RIEM 12.29

Reeks 2

1 6361 ROMEDENNE PIERRE 76 ARCH 12.79

2 6564 TANG STANLEY 80 CSF 12.88

3 5116 CONSTANT STEFAAN - 46 77 VOLH 13.29

4 6517 BORGNIET FRéDéRIC 78 OSGA 13.39

5 6822 DEBATTICE JEAN-PHILIPPE 79 SER 13.63

Finale

1 7110 LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN 79 USTA 11.60 CB1

2 5597 PROVO TOM 78 LYRA 11.62 BK2

3 6264 THONON DENIS 76 UAC 11.86 CB3

4 5121 DE CLERCQ JURGEN 79 RIEM 12.31

5 6361 ROMEDENNE PIERRE 76 ARCH 12.81

6 6564 TANG STANLEY 80 CSF 12.83

7 5116 CONSTANT STEFAAN - 46 77 VOLH 13.08

8 6517 BORGNIET FRéDéRIC 78 OSGA 13.35

M45

1 5535 DECATELLE KRIS 75 AVLO 12.24 BK1/CB1

2 4151 VANSPAUWEN KRISTOF 73 TACT 12.42 BK2/CB2

3 4134 DE KEYSER KRISTOF 74 OB 12.92 BK3/CB3

4 6321 PHILIPS CHRISTOPHE 72 UAC 13.06

5 3938 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW 13.26

6 5934 PUNGA DAVID 73 DCLA 13.66

7 5809 TROTTEYN BRUNO 73 KAAG 14.13

M50

1 4204 RIJDANT PASCAL 69 ACG 12.65 BK1/CB1

2 5390 BEIRNAERT ANDY 69 AVLO 12.75 BK2/CB2

3 3982 VERELST WIM 68 AVZK 13.12 BK3/CB3

4 5231 AMEELE ERIK 67 HAC 14.64

M55

1 5997 BESSON MARC 64 BRAB 12.87 BK1/CB1

2 7541 CABAY JEAN-LOUIS 65 SER 13.29 BK2/CB2

3 5125 HEYLEN RONALD 62 BRAB 13.32 BK3/CB3

4 5785 BERVOETS RONNY 65 LOOI 13.59

5 6733 FONTAINE PASCAL 61 USTA 13.61

6 6869 ANDRE CHRISTIAN 65 RIWA 13.66

7 4886 TORFS BERT 64 DCLA 13.86

M35   Wind : 0.0

Wind : 0.9

Wind : -0.5

Wind : 0.2

Wind : 0.8

Wind : 0.2

Wind : -1.2



8 7359 BAATZSCH JURGEN° 62 RCB 15.11

M60 M65

1 6886 CHENOIS PAUL-EMILE 56 CRAC 13.05 BK1/CB1 M60

2 6527 JEANMOTTE DANIEL 56 OSGA 13.70 BK2/CB2 M60

3 7233 MASQUELIER ETIENNE 59 RIWA 13.97 BK3/CB3 M60

4 5915 BUELENS MARC 55 BERT 15.50

5 4166 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF 55 VMOL 17.05 BK1/CB1 M65

M70+

1 5335 JANSSENS ANDRé 46 RCG 16.57 BK1/CB1 M70

2 5985 CORNELIS GASTON 37 AVKA 16.74 BK1/CB1 M80

3 4776 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD 42 OB 18.13 BK1/CB1 M75

4 4216 WOUTERS LOUIS 36 VMOL 18.93 BK2/CB2 M80

5 5780 NEVENS FRANS 40 SPVI 38.70 BK3/CB3 M80

110mH

M35-M45

1 5253 DECRAENE WOUTER 83 KKS 17.71 BK/CB 1 M35

2 4275 RAEYMAEKERS GUY 76 ACHL 16.46 BK/CB 1 M40

3 4759 DE SMEDT SERGE 73 ATAC 19.75 BK/CB 1 M45

100mH

M50-M55

1 6966 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD 62 CABW 17.11 BK/CB1 M55

2 4173 VANUYTVEN MAURICE 65 VMOL 18.90 BK/CB1 M50

3 7160 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL 64 HERV 19.42 BK/CB2 M55

4 5810 HERREGODTS YVES 70 VITA 20.64 BK/CB2 M50

5 3982 VERELST WIM 68 AVZK 21.62 BK/CB3 M50

M60

1 4831 BOLLENS JACQUES 57 ACKO 20.11 BK/CB 1

2 5352 VLAMINGS JAN 58 ESAK 20.26 BK/CB 2

80mH

M70+

1 4513 VAN IMPE FRANK 50 BVAC 14.83 BK/CB1 M70

2 7053 ODY YVAN 43 RCB 17.68 BK/CB1 M75

200m

M35

Reeks 1

1 5956 BAERTS SIMON 82 AVT 23.17 BK2/CB2

2 7570 VAN BENEDEN SéBASTIEN 84 RCB 23.84

3 6863 TASSIGNON THIBAULT 84 RIWA 26.14

4 4752 VANDE LANOTTE LEN 83 KAAG 27.22

Reeks 2

1 7341 FENAUX LUDOVIC 83 USTA 23.14 BK1/CB1

2 4009 VAN INGELGEM THOMAS 84 LEBB 23.41 BK3/CB3

3 5894 FOPPEN EVERT JAN* 84 HAKI 24.61

4 6112 GOVAERTS LARS 85 LOOI 25.07

5 4568 STEVENS CHRISTOPHE 81 ADD 25.96

M40

1 5597 PROVO TOM 78 LYRA 23.40 BK1/CB1

2 6264 THONON DENIS 76 UAC 24.07 BK2/CB2

3 5682 VAN CAUWENBERGH DANNY 78 BRAB 24.92 BK3/CB3

4 5121 DE CLERCQ JURGEN 79 RIEM 25.33

Wind : 0.9

Wind : 0.8

Wind : -0.2

Wind : -1.0

Wind : 1.4

Wind : 1.6

Wind : 1.0

Wind : 0.7

Wind : 0.5



5 6361 ROMEDENNE PIERRE 76 ARCH 26.70

6 3940 DESMEDT STIJN 80 AZW 28.01

7110 LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN 79 USTA DNF

M45

Reeks 1

1 5556 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM 71 ZWAT 26.90

2 3938 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW 27.02

3 6321 PHILIPS CHRISTOPHE 72 UAC 28.03

4 5809 TROTTEYN BRUNO 73 KAAG 28.72

Reeks 2

1 5535 DECATELLE KRIS 75 AVLO 24.83 BK1

2 6826 ACKAERT NOëL 73 HUY 25.15 CB2

3 3901 VANDAMME WOUTER 74 STAX 25.33 BK3

4 4743 VANPOUCKE BART 71 SPVI 25.51

5 4134 DE KEYSER KRISTOF 74 OB 27.26

200m M50

Heat:1

1 4109 DEPUYDT KOEN 67 ACP 25.21 BK1

2 4338 BYRNE TIMOTHY 67 ATLE 26.20 BK2

3 4204 RIJDANT PASCAL 69 ACG 26.43 BK3

4 5077 MICHELS SAM 66 AVT 26.96

5 5320 CHERLET MARC 68 KAAG 27.47

6 4653 VERSTYNEN PETER 68 BRAB 29.56

7 5231 AMEELE ERIK 67 HAC 31.04

M55

1 5410 THIBAU ERWIN 65 AVLO 24.12 BK1/CB1

2 5324 HUWEL WIM 63 ASVO 25.17 BK2/CB2

3 5997 BESSON MARC 64 BRAB 26.50 BK3/CB3

4 7541 CABAY JEAN-LOUIS 65 SER 27.32

5 6598 LEROY MARC 65 USBW 28.39

6 6019 MEUWISSEN GEORGE 61 AVT 29.75

7 7359 BAATZSCH JURGEN° 62 RCB 30.81

8 4892 STEENPUT JORIS 62 DCLA 32.47

M60-M65

1 6886 CHENOIS PAUL-EMILE 56 CRAC 27.56 BK1/CB1 M60

2 5027 VERHAEGEN HUGO 51 LIER 29.19 BK1/CB1 M65

3 7233 MASQUELIER ETIENNE 59 RIWA 29.57 BK2/CB2 M60

4 6591 ALBERTON DARIO 57 MOHA 31.41 BK3/CB3 M60

5 5976 GOEFFERS FREDDY 52 EA 37.51 BK2/CB2 M65

M70+

1 5335 JANSSENS ANDRé 46 RCG 36.91 M70 BK1

2 5985 CORNELIS GASTON 37 AVKA 37.37 M80 BK1

3 4381 LENAERTS CAROLUS 44 ACHL 37.43 M75 BK1

4 5401 VERBEEK PIETER* 43 AVLO 39.22

5 4216 WOUTERS LOUIS 36 VMOL 40.13 M80 BK2

6 4596 DE BACKER FERDINAND 44 LIER 52.20 M70 BK2

400mH

M35

1 4911 GOOSSENS ANDY 81 ACHL 88.83 BK1/CB1

Wind : 0.0

Wind : 0.0

Wind : 0.0

Time :17:47

Wind : 0.0

Wind : 1.0

Wind : 1.9



M40

1 4958 THYS ROB 78 ABES 59.59 BK1/CB1

2 5151 CARLY JAN 78 FLAC 62.13 BK2/CB2

3 4641 JACOBS STIJN 77 ACHL 79.39 BK3/CB3

M45

1 5380 VAN DIEVOET STEVEN 75 HAKI 71.60 BK1/CB1

2 4108 SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO 81.12 BK2/CB2

M50

1 5136 DESMET MARC 67 AZW 67.89 BK1/CB1

2 6392 RYJOUKHINE DMITRI 67 UAC 68.12 BK1/CB2

3 4007 VAN DE VELDE HERMAN 65 ZA 77.30 BK3/CB3

M55

1 5850 VAN DAMME GUY 64 HAMM 67.92 BK1/CB1

2 4018 DEPUYDT PATRICK 64 ZA 69.59 BK2/CB2

3 6285 RAUSCH MICHEL 65 DAMP 70.21 BK3/CB3

4 4980 ROESBEKE RUDY 64 FLAC 70.74

5 4198 VAN DE VREKEN LUC 64 AVKA 82.64

300mH

M60 M65

1 4028 COOLS EDWIN 58 LOOI 55.18 BK1/CB1 M60

2 5340 PELGRIMS EDOUARD 55 ACA 57.52 BK1/CB1 M65

3 5582 ADRIAENSEN JOAN 51 ACHL 61.69 BK2/CB2 M65

4 4831 BOLLENS JACQUES 57 ACKO 78.52 BK2/CB2 M60

400m

M35

1 7111 LAUS JOACHIM 84 USTA 53.92 BK/CB 1

2 5894 FOPPEN EVERT JAN* 84 HAKI 55.76

3 4568 STEVENS CHRISTOPHE 81 ADD 56.27 BK/CB 2

M40

1 5682 VAN CAUWENBERGH DANNY 78 BRAB 55.15 BK/CB 1

2 6560 LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE 77 RIWA 61.10 BK/CB 2

3 4327 VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN 78 SGOL 62.06 BK/CB 3

M45

Reeks 1

1 5380 VAN DIEVOET STEVEN 75 HAKI 58.88

2 5556 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM 71 ZWAT 59.55

3 3928 DERDIN JOS 71 AVZK 62.61

4 6487 VAN KERM PHILIPPE 73 ROCA 65.68

Reeks 2

1 4534 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER 74 AVMO 55.37 BK/CB 1

2 3901 VANDAMME WOUTER 74 STAX 56.27 BK/CB 2

3 5379 GOOSSENS ALAIN 71 AVLO 56.63 BK/CB 3

4 4452 DAWYNDT FRANK 70 MACW 57.69

6328 DEPREZ MATHIAS 72 CSF DNF

M50

Reeks 1

1 6662 COLLIN DIDIER 67 UAC 55.19 BK/CB 1

2 5077 MICHELS SAM 66 AVT 59.83

3 3929 HOEFKENS CHRIS 66 AVZK 64.27



6784 LEDECQ FABRICE 66 RIWA DNF

Reeks 2

1 4458 COENE RONNY 70 KAAG 56.13 BK/CB 2

2 4109 DEPUYDT KOEN 67 ACP 56.46 BK/CB 3

3 4338 BYRNE TIMOTHY 67 ATLE 57.75

4 6392 RYJOUKHINE DMITRI 67 UAC 58.71

M55

Reeks 1

1 6598 LEROY MARC 65 USBW 64.32

2 6044 CRESENS DANNY 64 ROBA 66.44

3 6673 VAN EECKHOUT PHILIPPE 62 RIWA 67.31

Reeks 2

1 5410 THIBAU ERWIN 65 AVLO 54.39 BK/CB 1

2 5324 HUWEL WIM 63 ASVO 56.47 BK/CB 2

3 6285 RAUSCH MICHEL 65 DAMP 60.32 BK/CB 3

4 4538 DELEERSNIJDER PATRICK 64 AVMO 62.12

M60

1 7418 MAUCLET PHILIPPE 60 RIWA 62.42 BK/CB 1

2 4520 DEVOLDERE GILBERT 56 AVMO 68.84 BK/CB 2

3 6591 ALBERTON DARIO 57 MOHA 71.74 BK/CB 3

4 6322 BERTRAND MICHEL 60 UAC 71.99

5 4237 BRAEMS PATRICK 59 AZW 73.77

6012 DEBROUWERE LUC 59 MACW DNF

M65

1 5142 HERINCKX JOS 53 GRIM 65.07 BK/CB 1

2 5027 VERHAEGEN HUGO 51 LIER 66.78 BK/CB 2

3 4384 VERMEIR NORBERT 51 LEBB 72.49 BK/CB 3

4 4111 MICHIELS STEIN 54 SPBO 73.89

5 4166 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF 55 VMOL 77.51

M70+

Reeks 1

1 4483 BASTELEUS JEAN 38 OEH 2:14.54 BK/CB1 M80

2 4482 BOONEN FRANçOIS 36 OEH 2:29.14 BK/CB2 M80

3 7143 FIT STEFAN 29 SER 3:13.60 BK/CB1 M90

Reeks 2

1 6715 BIAUMET ANDRé 50 ACLO 69.12 BK/CB1 M70

2 4345 LEYSEELE ERIK 48 BEHO 74.98 BK/CB2 M70

3 5932 EYLENBOSCH JEAN 49 ACP 79.92 BK/CB3 M70

4 4381 LENAERTS CAROLUS 44 ACHL 82.41 BK/CB1 M75

5 4393 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE 44 SPBO 87.04 BK/CB2 M75

6 5652 TELIER GASTON 44 DEIN 91.76 BK/CB3 M75

800m

M35

1 5963 DE VRIENDT SIMON 84 AVLO 2:01.45 BK1/CB1

2 4122 RONDAS XAVIER 81 RIEM 2:01.90 BK2/CB2

3 6473 IACHINI NICOLAS 84 UAC 2:01.95 BK3/CB3

4 6404 FICHER PIERRE 81 HERV 2:04.77

5 6540 VERSMISSEN FABIAN 84 USBW 2:07.37

6 6726 PEGORARO FRéDéRIC 85 UAC 2:09.85



7 4314 VALLé KURT 81 AVR 2:11.86

8 6472 GUILLAUME PIERRE 83 UAC 2:13.52

9 4474 MOUREAU SAM 82 OEH 2:14.27

M40

Reeks 1

1 4914 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM 76 RCG 2:08.55

2 4872 LIECKENS BART 77 LYRA 2:12.68

3 4731 ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS 77 FLAC 2:13.14

4 6792 FLORINS ARNAUD 80 UAC 2:18.84

5 3872 JANS REMBERT 78 RCG 2:18.92

6 6791 PONCELET XAVIER 75 UAC 2:19.52

7 5258 DE RIDDER STEVE 80 LEBB 2:22.01

8 6707 DUTRIFOY JEAN-BAPTISTE 76 UAC 2:24.39

4598 CORVERS WIM 77 AVT DNF

Reeks 2

1 5392 RAA BIRGER 79 AVLO 2:03.89 BK1/CB1

2 4999 VERSCHOREN BART 77 DAC 2:04.25 BK2/CB2

3 4719 GUERFAL RIDHA 80 KAAG 2:04.44 BK3/CB3

4 5313 DEBRAEKELEER JORIS 80 BAV 2:04.91

5 6727 CISSE SOULEYMANE 79 RIWA 2:05.08

6 4056 RAEMDONCK BART 77 LEBB 2:07.11

7 6672 NYSSEN SEBASTIEN 78 USBW 2:07.53

8 3940 DESMEDT STIJN 80 AZW 2:11.60

9 4958 THYS ROB 78 ABES 2:18.93

M45

1 4534 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER 74 AVMO 2:04.36 BK1/CB1

2 5927 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE 74 AVMO 2:09.62 BK2/CB2

3 3935 DECLERCQ TOM 72 AZW 2:10.02 BK3/CB3

4 5071 GARDEYN KOEN 71 EA 2:10.88

5 6646 BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER 73 ACLO 2:12.58

6 4475 BUELINCKX YVES 72 OEH 2:16.11

M50

1 5393 GRYMONPON JOOST 69 ROBA 2:14.47 BK1/CB1

2 5065 COLLIN FRéDERIC 69 ACP 2:16.77 BK2/CB2

3 4473 SWALENS KURT 70 OEH 2:18.73 BK3/CB3

4 4244 TALLIEU GINO 70 AVR 2:19.24

5 7299 CARON SERGE° 66 CSF 2:19.80

6 5136 DESMET MARC 67 AZW 2:20.31

7 6315 GOBERT BENOIT 67 UAC 2:27.18

8 5890 DEMETS PAUL 66 KAAG 3:05.95

M55 M60

1 5772 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA 2:10.23 BK1/CB1 M55

2 5000 CLAASSEN CAROLUS* 63 ATLA 2:17.99

3 6458 THEYS LUCIEN 62 FLEU 2:21.60 BK2/CB2 M55

4 4703 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK 63 ROBA 2:23.99 BK3/CB3 M55

5 5303 MECHELINCK MARC 59 RIEM 2:25.79 BK1/CB1 M60

6 5527 BORREMANS MICHAEL 65 KAAG 2:25.93

7 6381 PIFFER DANIEL 65 UAC 2:27.19

8 4261 DELLAERT LUC 61 RIEM 2:28.01

9 4892 STEENPUT JORIS 62 DCLA 2:29.13



10 4569 HEYDE LUCIEN 56 ACME 2:35.11 BK2/CB M60

11 6349 BROHET ALAIN 63 ARCH 3:23.04

M65+

1 5142 HERINCKX JOS 53 GRIM 2:35.76 BK1/CB1 M65

2 6715 BIAUMET ANDRé 50 ACLO 2:41.07 BK1/CB1 M70

3 5606 LOGIST YVES 54 ACP 2:41.87 BK2/CB2 M65

4 7101 DESPONTIN LUC 48 RCB 2:49.00 BK2/CB2 M70

5 5109 CLAESSENS JOZEF 49 VOLH 2:59.24 BK3/CB3 M70

6 4482 BOONEN FRANçOIS 36 OEH 5:39.24 BK1/CB1 M80

7 4483 BASTELEUS JEAN 38 OEH 5:39.66 BK2/CB2 M80

6163 VERHE ROLAND 44 STAX DIS TR.17.5.1

1500m

M35

1 5330 DECLERCK MISHA 82 AVMO 4:01.25 BK/CB 1

2 4122 RONDAS XAVIER 81 RIEM 4:14.27 BK/CB 2

3 6473 IACHINI NICOLAS 84 UAC 4:15.61 BK/CB 3

4 6490 FREREJEAN SEBASTIEN 84 ACLO 4:16.89

5 4331 VANPRAET TOM 84 ALVA 4:18.00

6 7156 DANNIAU CéDRIC 85 CSF 4:25.75

7 4314 VALLé KURT 81 AVR 4:29.69

8 5975 KEUSTERS SAM 82 ACHL 4:32.96

9 7537 LEESTMANS ADRIEN 83 USBW 4:35.71

10 6029 MOENS PIETER 81 RIEM 5:11.50

M40

1 4999 VERSCHOREN BART 77 DAC 4:18.50 BK/CB 1

2 5313 DEBRAEKELEER JORIS 80 BAV 4:18.73 BK/CB 2

3 4719 GUERFAL RIDHA 80 KAAG 4:18.76 BK/CB 3

4 4737 LIETAERT ALEXANDER 78 FLAC 4:23.05

5 4246 VANDERIVIERE STEVEN 78 AVR 4:24.79

6 5392 RAA BIRGER 79 AVLO 4:27.96

7 5119 VERHAEGE SVEN 80 VOLH 4:29.65

8 6791 PONCELET XAVIER 75 UAC 4:41.70

9 5234 HENDRICKX WANNES 78 VMOL 4:43.65

10 6935 RENSON RALPH 80 SMAC 4:53.25

11 5159 DEDECKER TOM 75 AVMO 4:58.48

M45

1 6870 NEMETH CHRISTIAN 71 ACLO 4:23.13 BK/CB 1

2 7180 MOKHLES ALI° 75 SER 4:24.09

3 6794 HILGER-SCHUTZ JéRôME 75 HF 4:26.91 BK/CB 2

4 5071 GARDEYN KOEN 71 EA 4:27.99 BK/CB 3

5 6469 VANDEPUTTE EDDY 71 MALM 4:30.88

6 4380 WILS JOHAN 74 ACHL 4:34.55

7 6960 GUENNOUN ABDERRAHIM 72 CSF 4:35.50

8 5341 VAN DE WEYER KOEN 73 AVLO 4:37.86

9 5500 WOUTERS CHRIS 71 ROBA 4:48.59

10 6790 GROUX DAVID 75 UAC 5:00.61

11 6785 HERENG OLIVIER 74 RIWA 5:15.49

5075 BORGHOMS LUC 71 ATLA DNF

M50-M55

1 5772 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA 4:47.55 BK/CB1 M55



2 5393 GRYMONPON JOOST 69 ROBA 4:47.95 BK/CB1 M50

3 4412 CHIAU PETER 65 ACP 4:48.33 BK/CB2 M55

4 4359 EYSACKERS CHRIS 61 WIBO 4:48.73 BK/CB3 M55

5 6352 FAVEAUX THIERRY 63 ARCH 4:49.71

6 5065 COLLIN FRéDERIC 69 ACP 4:51.58 BK/CB2 M50

7 6458 THEYS LUCIEN 62 FLEU 4:57.20

8 4341 ROM GERT 69 DCLA 4:58.18 BK/CB3 M50

9 5481 BEECKMAN GEERT 66 ACP 5:02.15

10 4986 ENGELBERT KURT 65 FLAC 5:02.72

11 4703 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK 63 ROBA 5:10.69

12 3885 VENSTERMANS CHRIS 65 RAM 6:12.79

M60+

1 5303 MECHELINCK MARC 59 RIEM 4:56.70 BK/CB1 M60

2 4569 HEYDE LUCIEN 56 ACME 5:03.22 BK/CB2 M60

3 4779 VERBEEK PAUL 54 BERT 5:25.20 BK/CB1 M65

4 6813 FIEVEZ PIERRE 56 RIWA 5:36.17 BK/CB3 M60

5 3956 VAN CAMPENHOUT LUC 57 RAM 5:40.02

6 5340 PELGRIMS EDOUARD 55 ACA 5:45.83 BK/CB2 M65

7 5016 VANBUGGENHOUT LUC 58 LEBB 5:49.20

8 4345 LEYSEELE ERIK 48 BEHO 5:52.92 BK/CB1 M70

9 4967 CREVITS JOHAN 60 BEHO 5:54.02

10 4865 JANSSENS HERMAN 40 GRIM 6:38.37 BK/CB1 M80

11 4382 VAN HESSCHE MARCEL 50 ZA 6:53.81 BK/CB3 M65

12 6348 BEAUDOT MARC 59 ARCH 7:21.61

13 5623 BELSACK FREDDY 39 OEH 9:40.99 BK/CB2 M80

2000mST

M60+

1 4520 DEVOLDERE GILBERT 56 AVMO 8:36.79 BK1/CB1 M60

2 5593 OCULA MICHEL 60 ROBA 8:44.09 BK2/CB2 M60

3 5109 CLAESSENS JOZEF 49 VOLH 9:24.21 CB1 M70 18.5 YC

4 4028 COOLS EDWIN 58 LOOI 9:41.12 BK3/CB3 M60

3000mST

1 5586 HEEMSKERK STEVEN 78 ATLA 10:26.93 BK1/CB1 M40

2 4294 DE BOIS WIM 77 RCG 10:39.28 BK2/CB2 M40

3 4585 PAUWELYN JOOST 71 FLAC 10:58.43 BK1/CB1 M45

4 5400 STUYVEN GERT 73 AVLO 11:07.14 BK2/CB2 M45

5 5234 HENDRICKX WANNES 78 VMOL 11:32.88 BK3/CB3 M40

6 4641 JACOBS STIJN 77 ACHL 11:41.03

7 6414 DUROISIN MICHAEL 70 RIWA 11:53.89 BK1/CB1 M50

8 6114 VERMEULEN EMANUEL 85 KKS 12:01.74 BK1/CB1 M35

9 5908 VAN KEYMEULEN KURT 81 VITA 12:01.89 BK2/CB2 M35

10 4007 VAN DE VELDE HERMAN 65 ZA 12:31.87 BK2/CB2 M50

11 4108 SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO 12:46.30 BK3/CB3 M45

12 4198 VAN DE VREKEN LUC 64 AVKA 13:10.61 BK1/CB1 M55

13 7237 SCHOONEN LAURENT 65 RESC 15:48.78 BK2/CB2 M55

5000m

M35

1 5152 NAETS SVEN 83 ACHL 15:36.96 BK/CB 1

2 3949 VANHONACKER FILIEP 82 AZW 15:37.45 BK/CB 2

M35 M40 M45 M50 M55



3 7576 GUIDO GIANNI 85 FLEU 15:38.18 BK/CB 3

4 4335 DEJONGHE MAARTEN 81 ATLE 15:38.89

5 5502 BOUSSATTATI JAMAL 82 BRAB 15:46.72

6 6131 STIEPERAERE DAVY 85 BEHO 15:51.04

7 5938 MENSAERT BERT 84 RCT 15:54.29

8 6063 PELICAEN JOACHIM 85 EA 15:59.04

9 7459 RAEMACKERS CéDRIC 85 FCHA 15:59.50

10 7565 ARGENTO ANAEL 85 SER 16:00.00

11 7546 BENOIT MATHIEU 85 CABW 16:09.03

12 6674 GALERIN DENIS 84 RIWA 16:17.34

13 4824 BECQUAERT MATHIAS 83 EA 16:20.03

14 6741 BOURDJI SABRI 82 OSGA 16:45.02

15 6862 ROCKS DIDIER 82 SER 16:48.80

16 4138 MAENE BART 82 OB 17:04.55

17 7566 BAILLON XAVIER 85 FLEU 17:09.39

18 7135 DEMAERSCHALK JéRôME 80 SMAC 17:20.81

19 3871 HOUTHOOFT DIETER 80 RCG 18:22.93

6651 LONNOY FABRICE 83 OCAN DNF

M40

1 7439 BYL JEAN-CHARLES 78 WS 15:18.41 BK/CB 1

2 5225 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ ALEXANDER 79 DEIN 15:34.10 BK/CB 2

3 6141 VANDERMEERSCH HENK 78 AVR 15:35.99 BK/CB 3

4 4807 BULTINCK JIMMY 78 AVMO 15:50.60

5 3876 VAN DAMME STEVE 79 RCG 16:08.68

6 6433 DETHIER GAEL 77 SPA 16:21.01

7 4880 DE MAEYER WIM 78 RAM 16:26.53

8 4517 VANAUTGAERDEN MAARTEN 76 ACP 16:36.86

9 4012 VAN DEN BRULLE JO 79 ZA 16:44.84

10 4392 D'HONDT GUNTER 79 RAT 16:57.56

11 5007 BRUIER DESMETH RANDY 78 VITA 18:04.00

12 6654 PROVOOST ERWIN 78 ACLO 18:20.93

13 6645 VAN DER AUWERMEULEN JEAN 78 CSF 18:51.10

14 4004 VERLINDEN JURGEN 75 ZA 19:24.56

5495 PARIDAENS STEFAAN 79 ACG DNF

5965 LEENAERT TOM 80 ZA DNF

4445 BINNEMANS KOEN 76 VMOL DNF

4020 SLEECKX GIJSBRECHT 78 AVZK DNF

4453 POORTMANS JOACHIM 76 DUFF DNF

5419 PENNINCKX KOEN 79 GRIM DNF

M45

1 5702 TORBEYNS BERT 75 RCT 16:32.22 BK/CB 1

2 6794 HILGER-SCHUTZ JéRôME 75 HF 16:36.52 BK/CB 2

3 5343 SMETS WIM 72 VITA 16:36.70 BK/CB 3

4 4024 VAN ONGEVAL TOM 72 DCLA 16:38.26

5 5500 WOUTERS CHRIS 71 ROBA 17:12.46

6 5400 STUYVEN GERT 73 AVLO 17:13.70

7 5064 DE CORTE BRUNO 74 VITA 17:34.67

8 4843 BAUT DANNY 71 DAC 17:50.38

9 4006 DE VUYST PETER 73 ZA 18:34.00

10 5522 PENNE MARIO 72 VITA 19:46.41



11 6154 BEETENS CARLO 72 RAT 20:20.54

12 6713 LOMBART LUC 70 UAC 20:57.75

4380 WILS JOHAN 74 ACHL DNF

7406 VAN AKEN THOMAS 75 RCB DNF

M50-M55

1 6743 EL OUASSI REDOUANE 67 OSGA 16:43.07 BK/CB1 M50

2 4450 RENS STEFAN 68 ACHL 16:49.08 BK/CB2 M50

3 7069 NOEL DOMINIQUE 68 WS 16:49.25 BK/CB3 M50

4 7259 IHADTEN REDWAN° 68 RCAS 17:18.77

5 5216 BLANCKE WILLIAM 62 ROBA 17:23.88 BK/CB1 M55

6 5149 CAMS WIM 66 ACHL 17:33.95

7 4363 BORMS MARK 65 WIBO 17:53.48 BK/CB2 M55

8 7383 GETACHEW GIRMA 70 CSF 18:14.36

9 4261 DELLAERT LUC 61 RIEM 18:16.80 BK/CB3 M55

10 4523 LANNOO DIRK 63 AVMO 18:22.87

11 3873 RAHOENS PHILIP 68 RCG 18:23.31

12 5272 DE BLANDER GUY 67 VITA 18:27.29

13 4320 LEERS MARNIX 66 ACME 18:47.61

14 4125 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY 70 RIEM 18:51.70

15 4631 RASKIN LODE 69 ADD 18:56.23

16 4003 GOOSSENS MARC 63 ZA 19:29.56

17 5445 CLAUS ERIC 61 RIEM 20:16.03

5378 VAN PUYVELDE EDDY 67 AVLO DNF

4423 DE BONDT WALTER 68 AVKA DNF

6937 HADJ PAUL 67 MOHA DNF

5686 BORLOO STEFAAN 70 ZA DNF

4008 VERSTOCKT DANNY 70 ZA DNF

M60+

1 5604 VIERENDEELS EDDY 52 ACP 18:01.04 BK/CB1 M65

2 4248 WALRAEDT GILBERT 59 AVR 18:01.23 BK/CB1 M60

3 4670 DE VOCHT PETER 60 ROBA 18:10.30 BK/CB2 M60

4 4049 SEMPELS MARC 60 ACHL 18:21.83 BK/CB3 M60

5 4906 DERAM STEVEN 55 AVR 19:41.72 BK/CB2 M65

6 6848 CADO PAUL 60 FLEU 20:24.06

7 3956 VAN CAMPENHOUT LUC 57 RAM 21:06.06

8 5174 BEEUWSAERT DIRK 44 KKS 21:48.72 BK/CB1 M75

9 4002 PARDAENS DIRK 55 ZA 22:51.17 BK/CB3 M65

10 4393 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE 44 SPBO 23:20.22 BK/CB2 M75

11 4865 JANSSENS HERMAN 40 GRIM 24:14.05 BK/CB1 M80

12 4539 KINT EDWIN 57 AVMO 24:25.51

13 5932 EYLENBOSCH JEAN 49 ACP 24:41.33 BK/CB1 M70

14 3880 SILVA JANUARIO 52 BONH 25:26.07

15 6348 BEAUDOT MARC 59 ARCH 28:10.39

4130 DESCAMPS RONALD 56 RIEM DNF

Polsstok

1 4310 UYTTENHOVE DAVY 80 VS 3.90 BK/CB1 M40

2 4275 RAEYMAEKERS GUY 76 ACHL 3.90 BK/CB2 M40

3 5253 DECRAENE WOUTER 83 KKS 3.80 BK/CB1 M35

4 4759 DE SMEDT SERGE 73 ATAC 3.30 BK/CB1 M45

M35-M40-M45



5 6596 DESCAMPS THIERRY 72 USBW 3.20 BK/CB2 M45

6 6560 LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE 77 RIWA 3.10 BK/CB3 M40

M50+

1 7160 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL 64 HERV 3.62 BK/CB1 M55

2 5385 DE BORGER GEERT 59 AVLO 2.70 BK/CB1 M60

3 6414 DUROISIN MICHAEL 70 RIWA 2.60 BK/CB1 M50

4 5947 CORTVRINDT JOHAN 65 RAM 2.50 BK/CB2 M50

5 4237 BRAEMS PATRICK 59 AZW 2.30 BK/CB2 M60

Kogel

M35 M40

1 4577 EECKHOUT FILIP 79 VS 14.83 BK1/CB1 M40

2 7382 GUILLAUME ALAIN 76 BBS 14.17 BK2/CB2 M40

3 7140 BENIOUCEF KARIM 77 USBW 12.17 BK3/CB3 M40

4 7041 VANDENHOVEN VINCENT 85 SMAC 11.73 BK1/CB1 M35

5 6155 DEZUTTER MICHAëL 82 KAAG 10.92 BK2/CB2 M35

M45

1 7138 DE GEYTER OLIVIER 73 USTA 12.43 BK1/CB1

2 5896 VAN DEN BRANDEN JURGEN 70 AVLO 11.96 BK2/CB2

3 5413 VAN DRIESSCHE PETER 75 AVLO 9.68 BK3/CB3

4 4910 SNOEKS PASCAL 71 VMOL 6.77

M50 M55

1 4039 SNEYERS YVES 66 LOOI 13.70 BK1/CB1 M50

2 6070 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN 62 EA 12.32 BK1/CB1 M55

3 7139 DUTHOO LAURENT 70 USTA 12.25 BK2/CB2 M50

4 4342 MORRET MICHAEL 69 LEBB 11.96 BK3/CB3 M50

5 7193 URBAN MANFRED 69 MOHA 11.55

6 5326 LUCAS STEVEN 69 ASVO 11.05

7 5555 BOEYNAEMS RUDY 62 ZWAT 11.02 BK2/CB2 M55

8 5505 LEFEVRE SERGE 66 RCT 10.50

9 5860 VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN 66 LEBB 10.12

10 6772 VAN DE VOORDE PATRICK 64 USBW 9.77 BK3/CB3 M55

11 3878 WILLEMS WIM 64 STAX 9.65

12 4050 COENE PATRICK 63 SACN 9.42

13 7271 REICHOW HOLGER° 65 WS 9.35

M60 M65

1 5799 DELBAERE WILLY 59 BVAC 11.93 BK1/CB1 M60

2 7440 TENRET HENRI 57 CRAC 11.10 BK2/CB2 M60

3 5514 BOBBAERS GEORGES 56 ATLA 11.00 BK3/CB3 M60

4 6587 SOMME PIERRE 53 CRAC 10.94 BK1/CB1 M65

5 7555 JACQUES PASCAL 60 USBW 10.88

6 5990 PLETS PASCAL 60 FLAC 10.05

7 6513 PéROMET DANIEL 53 HUY 9.68 BK2/CB2 M65

8 5582 ADRIAENSEN JOAN 51 ACHL 9.55 BK3/CB3 M65

9 5738 VAN DEN BOGAERT RONY 54 ZWAT 9.25

10 6162 DEMEUTER JOSEPH 53 OEH 9.24

11 7573 EVRARD ANDRé 51 FAC 8.83

12 5549 PAERMENTIER GUY 58 VAC 8.46

13 4636 DORME WILLY 50 FLAC 7.65

14 5016 VANBUGGENHOUT LUC 58 LEBB 6.93

M70-M75



1 7512 LONGEVAL FERNAND 48 USTA 9.83 BK1/CB1 M70

2 5547 LUTZ THEODORE 48 ACW 9.51 BK2/CB2 M70

3 5018 SYMONS EMIEL 41 LOOI 9.45 BK1/CB1 M75

4 5021 ELSEN ROGER 44 LOOI 9.02 BK2/CB2 M75

5 4167 OOMS GERARD 49 VMOL 8.67 BK3/CB3 M70

6 5042 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL 45 BAV 8.41 BK3/CB3 M75

M85

1 3976 VERDONCK PETRUS 32 AA 9.37 BK/CB1 M85

Discus

M35 M40

1 4577 EECKHOUT FILIP 79 VS 42.31 BK1/CB1 M40

2 7382 GUILLAUME ALAIN 76 BBS 39.67 BK2/CB2 M40

3 5798 DE ZUTTER RICKY 81 RIEM 33.95 BK1/CB1 M35

4 7140 BENIOUCEF KARIM 77 USBW 33.11 BK3/CB3 M40

5 7041 VANDENHOVEN VINCENT 85 SMAC 28.95 BK2/CB2 M35

M45

1 5896 VAN DEN BRANDEN JURGEN 70 AVLO 41.35 BK1/CB1

2 5413 VAN DRIESSCHE PETER 75 AVLO 33.67 BK2/CB2

3 7138 DE GEYTER OLIVIER 73 USTA 31.28 BK3/CB3

4 4743 VANPOUCKE BART 71 SPVI 24.39

5 4910 SNOEKS PASCAL 71 VMOL 19.86

M50

1 4039 SNEYERS YVES 66 LOOI 42.51 BK1/CB1

2 7139 DUTHOO LAURENT 70 USTA 39.37 BK2/CB2

3 7193 URBAN MANFRED 69 MOHA 35.36 BK3/CB3

4 4342 MORRET MICHAEL 69 LEBB 30.96

5 5326 LUCAS STEVEN 69 ASVO 29.79

6 5505 LEFEVRE SERGE 66 RCT 29.67

7 7409 VANGERMEERSCH OLIVIER 69 CRAC 28.19

M55

1 6314 LEMPEREUR JEAN-MICHEL 64 UAC 38.10 BK1/CB1

2 6307 GRAILET BERNARD 63 WACO 37.12 BK2/CB2

3 5555 BOEYNAEMS RUDY 62 ZWAT 32.40 BK3/CB3

4 6044 CRESENS DANNY 64 ROBA 27.50

5 6772 VAN DE VOORDE PATRICK 64 USBW 27.22

6 4050 COENE PATRICK 63 SACN 27.17

7 3878 WILLEMS WIM 64 STAX 27.06

8 6349 BROHET ALAIN 63 ARCH 20.05

M60-M65

1 5650 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN 59 DEIN 42.00 BK1/CB1 M60

2 7310 FRULEUX THIERRY° 54 USTA 40.21

3 7573 EVRARD ANDRé 51 FAC 39.36 BK1/CB1 M65

4 6587 SOMME PIERRE 53 CRAC 38.25 BK2/CB2 M65

5 6513 PéROMET DANIEL 53 HUY 37.09 BK3/CB3 M65

6 5514 BOBBAERS GEORGES 56 ATLA 35.54 BK2/CB2 M60

7 5976 GOEFFERS FREDDY 52 EA 34.80

8 6162 DEMEUTER JOSEPH 53 OEH 32.54

9 5799 DELBAERE WILLY 59 BVAC 31.73 BK3/CB3 M60

10 5549 PAERMENTIER GUY 58 VAC 30.63

11 5990 PLETS PASCAL 60 FLAC 24.79



12 4636 DORME WILLY 50 FLAC 23.19

1 5018 SYMONS EMIEL 41 LOOI 35.42 BK1/CB1 M75

2 7414 STALAS MICHEL 48 CABW 29.35 BK1/CB1 M70

3 7413 LHOIR PATRICK 49 MOHA 27.47 BK2/CB2 M70

4 4167 OOMS GERARD 49 VMOL 27.26 BK3/CB3 M70

5 5042 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL 45 BAV 25.77 BK2/CB2 M75

6 5021 ELSEN ROGER 44 LOOI 24.59 BK3/CB3 M75

7 5214 DE COSTER WILFRIED 43 ROBA 16.17

8 5780 NEVENS FRANS 40 SPVI 10.44 BK1/CB1 M80

Speer

M35-M40

1 4651 GOYVAERTS TOM 84 BRAB 66.32 BK/CB1 M35

2 4036 AZNAG ZACARYA 79 LOOI 55.28 BK/CB1 M40

3 6080 DE PRETER MATHIAS 78 RAM 49.59 BK/CB2 M40

4 5798 DE ZUTTER RICKY 81 RIEM 46.67 BK/CB2 M35

5 4310 UYTTENHOVE DAVY 80 VS 41.52 BK/CB3 M40

6 5749 SCHRAUWEN BERT 84 ACBR 36.87 BK/CB3 M35

7 3948 VANDEWOESTYNE BART 78 AZW 30.47

8 3977 DE BACKER TIJL 76 ACW 29.32

M45

1 7548 LEJEUNE LAURENT 72 RCB 38.86 BK1/CB1

2 4038 GHOOS KRIS 73 LOOI 38.08 BK2/CB2

3 4270 VLEMINCKX BART 73 SPBO 36.03 BK3/CB3

4 6487 VAN KERM PHILIPPE 73 ROCA 33.66

M50-M55

1 6314 LEMPEREUR JEAN-MICHEL 64 UAC 43.10 BK/CB1 M55

2 5323 GEENENS DIETER 68 ASVO 42.63 BK/CB1 M50

3 6070 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN 62 EA 41.61 BK/CB2 M55

4 5804 VERCRUYCE JOHNY 68 MACW 38.95 BK/CB2 M50

5 7584 JAYANKURA LUC 65 USBW 37.99 BK/CB3 M55

6 5796 BAEKE PATRICK 70 RIEM 37.42 BK/CB3 M50

7 6019 MEUWISSEN GEORGE 61 AVT 32.09

M60-M65

1 5298 THIEREN JOHAN 59 MACW 40.00 BK/CB1 M60

2 7555 JACQUES PASCAL 60 USBW 31.23 BK/CB2 M60

3 4560 MAES DIRK 55 ACW 30.04 BK/CB1 M65

4 6143 VANDENHENDE MICHEL 54 AZW 28.05 BK/CB2 M65

5 4178 VAN BOVEN WALTER 54 KAPE 25.48 BK/CB3 M65

6 5738 VAN DEN BOGAERT RONY 54 ZWAT 25.48

M70-M75

1 4513 VAN IMPE FRANK 50 BVAC 33.86 BK/CB1 M70

2 5518 SOMERS ROLAND 45 OB 28.36 BK/CB1 M75

3 7512 LONGEVAL FERNAND 48 USTA 27.87 BK/CB2 M70

4 5547 LUTZ THEODORE 48 ACW 25.22 BK/CB3 M70

5 5652 TELIER GASTON 44 DEIN 24.09

6 3903 WYLLEMAN MARC 48 STAX 22.44

7 5214 DE COSTER WILFRIED 43 ROBA 13.95

Hoog

M35 M40 M45

M70 M75 M80



1 6151 HUYBRECHTS BART 82 VMOL 1.65

2 5151 CARLY JAN 78 FLAC 1.65

3 4246 VANDERIVIERE STEVEN 78 AVR 1.65

4 6364 POULAIN STéPHANE 75 ACLO 1.40

5 5116 CONSTANT STEFAAN - 46 77 VOLH 1.35

M50 M55

1 4866 EYCKMANS GERT 69 ABES 1.60

2 4281 RISKé GUY 70 AZW 1.55

3 7271 REICHOW HOLGER° 65 WS 1.55

4 4379 VAN OPSTAL BERT 65 ACHL 1.50

5 4575 DE MUNCK MICHIEL 65 PEGA 1.50

6 5785 BERVOETS RONNY 65 LOOI 1.50

7 5299 DE VREEZE TOM 69 DEIN 1.45

8 7250 DUQUESNE JACQUES 62 ACLO 1.35

8 5823 HAVERHALS JAN 63 ABES 1.35

10 5947 CORTVRINDT JOHAN 65 RAM 1.35

5796 BAEKE PATRICK 70 RIEM NM

1 7440 TENRET HENRI 57 CRAC 1.35

2 3941 DEWULF ERWIN 59 AZW 1.33

3 4596 DE BACKER FERDINAND 44 LIER 1.05

4 5849 DE ROCKER ERIC 53 OB 1.00

Ver

M35

1 5956 BAERTS SIMON 82 AVT 6.25 -0.1

2 7111 LAUS JOACHIM 84 USTA 6.05 +0.1

3 6303 MANZANZA KUMBI HERVé 83 IAAC 5.78 +0.2

4 3889 BOGAERT TOMMY 81 STAX 5.63 -0.1

5 4741 VAN HAVERE KEVIN 81 SPVI 4.65 +0.5

M40-45

1 5405 MUYLDERMANS BERT 78 SPVI 6.13 +0.5

2 6826 ACKAERT NOëL 73 HUY 5.38 +0.2

3 6564 TANG STANLEY 80 CSF 5.36 +0.2

4 6054 DE BACKER WIM 74 VITA 4.60 +0.0

M50-M55

1 4866 EYCKMANS GERT 69 ABES 5.43 -0.2

2 6806 POULAIN PHILIPPE 66 CSDY 5.32 -1.2

3 4879 VANHOEIJEN DANY 69 DEIN 5.20 -0.1

4 5320 CHERLET MARC 68 KAAG 5.12 +0.0

5 6966 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD 62 CABW 4.96 +0.2

6 6869 ANDRE CHRISTIAN 65 RIWA 4.91 -1.0

7 3885 VENSTERMANS CHRIS 65 RAM 3.57 +0.5

M60-M65

1 6012 DEBROUWERE LUC 59 MACW 4.12 -0.4

2 5385 DE BORGER GEERT 59 AVLO 4.06 -0.6

3 5606 LOGIST YVES 54 ACP 3.88 +1.6

4 6748 HENRY PAUL 51 CABW 3.86 -0.1

5 5915 BUELENS MARC 55 BERT 3.85 -0.4

6 4178 VAN BOVEN WALTER 54 KAPE 3.55 -1.4

7 6864 DAWANS PHILIPPE 58 SER 3.55 +0.0

M60 M65 M75



M70+

1 4479 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE 37 OEH 3.06 +0.5

2 4776 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD 42 OB 2.96 +0.7

3 5474 HULSMANS PIERRE 45 LOOI 2.88 +1.1

Hinkstap

1 5405 MUYLDERMANS BERT 78 SPVI 13.23 +0.6

2 6303 MANZANZA KUMBI HERVé 83 IAAC 11.26 +0.7

3 4741 VAN HAVERE KEVIN 81 SPVI 10.78 +1.1

4 6054 DE BACKER WIM 74 VITA 9.09 -0.2

5 3948 VANDEWOESTYNE BART 78 AZW 8.98 -0.8

M50+

1 5299 DE VREEZE TOM 69 DEIN 11.12 +0.7

2 4458 COENE RONNY 70 KAAG 10.93 +0.2

3 6806 POULAIN PHILIPPE 66 CSDY 10.84 +0.0

4 4379 VAN OPSTAL BERT 65 ACHL 10.31 +0.0

5 4173 VANUYTVEN MAURICE 65 VMOL 9.81 +0.2

6 4018 DEPUYDT PATRICK 64 ZA 9.21 +0.2

7 6748 HENRY PAUL 51 CABW 9.20 +0.5

8 6783 GAMBONE TONI 67 GOSP 8.61 +0.0

9 5138 WYNS JEAN-LUC 62 OEH 8.55 +0.0

10 7250 DUQUESNE JACQUES 62 ACLO 8.23 +0.0

11 5352 VLAMINGS JAN 58 ESAK 8.14 +0.0

12 7053 ODY YVAN 43 RCB 7.96 +0.2

13 3941 DEWULF ERWIN 59 AZW 7.81 +0.7

14 3903 WYLLEMAN MARC 48 STAX 7.49 +0.4

15 5474 HULSMANS PIERRE 45 LOOI 6.51 +0.1

16 5849 DE ROCKER ERIC 53 OB 6.42 +0.4

M35-M40-M45
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